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#EHK
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#EHK
L3N
L3N
o/Nig)
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EERACUHFRARRTRSAE

uid

854679
534098
890922
413110
1000022
962541
962543
962546
962548
962552
962544
1169102
1157876
854344
854341
562914
562906
411586
411584
974692
1110822
848625
848568
585151
585132
585140
423061
748422
1125039
1118107
402621
586329
1176981
596786
941063
940992
941023
940994
941108
941019
941031
941026
940906
940942
941017
941021
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BIEERR
ERES
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BEE
BRI
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jia*****ang0102@gmail.com
nur<***402@yahoo.com.tw
st1*****2@ggps.ptc.edu.tw
stu*****6@ggps.ptc.edu.tw
sah****013@go.edu.tw
sah*****010@go.edu.tw
sah*****003@go.edu.tw
sah****004@go.edu.tw
sah*****009@go.edu.tw
sah™***012@go.edu.tw
sah****006@go.edu.tw
108*****osps.ptc.edu.tw
108*****osps.ptc.edu.tw
tz3****mail.edu.tw
tz3*****mail.edu.tw
107*****mps.ptc.edu.tw
107*****mps.ptc.edu.tw
106™****mps.ptc.edu.tw
106™***mps.ptc.edu.tw
106*****sps.ptc.edu.tw
wu1*****0@gmail.com
s20™***ps@mail.edu.tw
s20*****ps@mail.edu.tw
hen*****0707 @mail.edu.tw
pet*****0403@mail.edu.tw
sam*****05@mail.edu.tw
scp*****26@mail.edu.tw
107*****ps.ptc.edu.tw
mia*****06@mail.edu.tw
108*****hps.ptc.edu.tw
ptc*****5@mail.edu.tw
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all****8@yahoo.com.tw
ker*****4@yahoo.com.tw
yge*****004@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****014@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****026 @yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****017@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****029@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****024@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****028@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****002@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****008@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****012@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****020@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****025@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****005@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****027@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****18@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****15@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****16@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****06@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****14@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****10@yges.ptc.edu.tw
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P SRER I M SRR SR R /N2
B R BRI S 5 B RN 2
FREMELERR/NE
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FREMEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREMEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREFMEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREFEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREFMELS MELBR/NE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBRR/NE
FRRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
FRREBEL BELBRNE
FREEL BELBR/NE
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RER
NER
NER
R
MR
R
MR
MR
PR
R
MR
PR
AER
AER
AER
AER
NER
RER
RER
MR
PR
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AER
AER
RER
NER
AER
=ER
R
RER
RER
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AER
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R
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R
MR
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R
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R
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AER
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AER

1R
o/\iEY)
L3N
o /NiEH)
L3N
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o/NiZ)
o /N2
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o /NIEY)
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1. AHBEE

= Ry— AN

EX =17

REE CWEHRAELGERE, FAAED

2. SR TART AL 10/31-11/30R HE &, ERFEREEKEREXEFERAE
3. BB EWIEHR, RS EESEKREFEUFIZEESR

EERACUHFRARRTRSAE

A
uid

449410
1165847
449413
449463
449604
449417
449455
449587
449609
449452
449412
449451
449611
859717
449583
449420
449415
414984
415045
415046
414982
415047
414983
414989
414987
414990
415044
414986
888254
900010
900013
900011
900028
900015
900012
818720
958619
595822
595821
646693
595820
595825
595819
595823
961662
1123358
359097
1180597
294292
294291
1205090
517860
420026
721043
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B
EEF
EKEE
HHER
RAEH
RER
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REFH
FEl
fomty
HARE
FREAE
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HE
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FBE
Bz
B
BRZR
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R4E
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BRIER
yge*****01@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****28@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****03@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****13@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****23@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****05@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****11@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****20@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****24@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****09@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****02@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****08@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****25@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****27@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****19@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****07@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****04@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****04@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge ™ *12@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****13@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****02@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge ™ *14@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****03@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****09@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****07@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****10@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****11@yges.ptc.edu.tw
yge*****05@yges.ptc.edu.tw
bad*****080004@mail.edu.tw
shi*****0007 @mail.edu.tw
fal*****080003@mail.edu.tw
ptc*****882.ptc@mail.edu.tw
sal*****080005@mail.edu.tw
lor*****80002@mail.edu.tw
mel*****80001@mail.edu.tw
die*****0702@mail.edu.tw
man*****704@mail.edu.tw
ret*****0610@mail.edu.tw
coy*****0607 @mail.edu.tw
nic*****2@mail.edu.tw
dan*****606@mail.edu.tw
rit***09@mail.edu.tw
ret*****0608@mail.edu.tw
shi*****03@mail.edu.tw
jdp*****23@mail.edu.tw
a09*****533@gmail.com
gra*****636@mail.edu.tw
106*****es.ptc.edu.tw
106*****es.ptc.edu.tw
106*****es.ptc.edu.tw
xs0*****tu.ttct.edu.tw
djc*****yahoo.com.tw
106*****hips.ttct.edu.tw
le0*****ct@mail.edu.tw
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FREEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREMEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
FREFMES MELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
FREFMEL MELBR/NE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FRRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
FRRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL BELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
FRRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL BELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
FRRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREEZ MELBR/NE
RRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREMER MELBR/NE
RRBEL BELBRNE
FREEL MBELBR/NE
FREMER MEERR/NE
RRBEL BERER/NE
FREEL MEEBRR/NE
FREMER MEERR/NE
RRHFEL MEEER/NE
FREEZ MEERR/NE
FREMER MEERR/NE
RRHFEL BEEER/NE
FREEZ MEERR/NE
FREMER MEERR/NE
RRFEL BEEER/NE
FREEZ MEERR/NE
FREFMEL MEERR/NE
FREEL MEEBR/NE
FREEZ MEERR/NE
FREMEL MEERR/NE
FREEL MELBR/NE
FREHEMFTERR/NE
B R E A E B R/
FREMF MRER/NE
FFREF MR R /N2
FF R BRI F AP /NS
ERBERTHEHR/NS
ERFERTRBEE/NS
ERFERTREERE/NE
ERGHRE BHREER/NE
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AER
AER
AER
RER
AER
AER
AER
AER
AER
AER
AER
AER
AER
AER
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RER
RER
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RER
NER
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RER
NER
RER
MR
o 4 4
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AER
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RER
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RER
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*iE% $200
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L3N
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* &% $500
L3N
E2N
L3N
L3N
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L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
L3N
o/\iEY)
o /NIEY)
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L3N
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* g% $200
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3. BB EWIEHR, RS EESEKREFEUFIZEESR

EERACUHFRARRTRSAE

uid
615338
1086027
702875
1163201
1085475
414747
598033
1085485
539905
968221
968219
968245
962235
600715
600714
967702
967698
975892
967701
1154517
296733
662327
1128979
803997
279867
713956
602049
602003
714296
492708
601998
713968
601996
714281
686898
686808
379413
601994
880512
1024221
1208451
791486
1024218
861208
496090
493272
493278
862636
814840
1003749
1198341
814842
359420
359421
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®REE
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ER{E S
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HHE
HER
TEE
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=FH
B
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AT SR A
T
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BBERR
TR
MREEE
HRE
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B
TR
FEERR
FHM
HEHh
EE
SREGAE
HEE
=ETH
PR W E
=
RE
FR{ERR
HIBE
Bk
BFE
B’BE
SEME
B
wEH

B

BRIER
le0*****ct@mail.edu.tw
ggp*****0@mail.edu.tw
le0*****ct@mail.edu.tw
s11*****mail.edu.tw
ldp*****ttct@mail.edu.tw
ldp*****ttct@mail.edu.tw
Idp*****.ttct@mail.edu.tw
ldp*****ttct@mail.edu.tw
ldp*****ttct@mail.edu.tw
jn0*****ct@mail.edu.tw
jn0*****ct@mail.edu.tw
jn0*****ct@mail.edu.tw
jn1***ttct@mail.edu.tw
jn1*****ttct@mail.edu.tw
jn1****ttct@mail.edu.tw
jn1*****stu.ttct.edu.tw
jn1*****stu.ttct.edu.tw
jn1****ttct@mail.edu.tw
hd0*****u.ttct.edu.tw
jn1*****ttct@mail.edu.tw
vuc*****929 ttct@mail.edu.tw
nb0*****u.ttct.edu.tw
sd9*****c@mail.edu.tw
sqt*****c@mail.edu.tw
sp9*****c.edu.tw
ste*****c@mail.edu.tw
s47****2@mail.edu.tw
sf6*****c@mail.edu.tw
s3s*****c@mail.edu.tw
sam*****c@mail.edu.tw
stx*****c@mail.edu.tw
wo9*****mail.edu.tw
sr3*****c@mail.edu.tw
sgm*****c@mail.edu.tw
sgd*****c@mail.edu.tw
swh*****c@mail.edu.tw
sug*****c@mail.edu.tw
smw*****c@mail.edu.tw
107*****csmps.hlc.edu.tw
s3z*****c@mail.edu.tw
st5*****c@mail.edu.tw
s4b*****c@mail.edu.tw
sce*****c@mail.edu.tw
amb*****rl@mail.edu.tw
s4g™***c@mail.edu.tw
sd8*****c@mail.edu.tw
say*****c@mail.edu.tw
as4*****ail.edu.tw
ssre****ail.edu.tw
ss7*****ail.edu.tw
s86*****c@mail.edu.tw
ssg*****ail.edu.tw
§22*****ail.edu.tw
sgb*****ail.edu.tw
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ERGHE BREERNE
ERFHRE BHREER/NS
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TEEEREETRARRRE/NS
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fEEREETRRER/NS
TEEH=S MKERER/NE
TEEESSAKERR/NE
TEERSE AUk R R/NE
TEEEBER M ERR/NE
tEFEFMIEERNE
TEERE R A ERRNE
TEEEBER I ERR/NE
tEFEFMMEERNE
TEERE R AIERRNE
TEEEBER I ERR/NE
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HER
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NERR
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* 8% $200
L3N
o/ N2
L3N
o/\iEY)
o/t
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3. FEEAESEKTESE, BEERESKEIELFZIEEE

EERACHPRARRTRSRE

uid Ha BRER B ik 481R
285823 IGHERE spg*****ail.edu.tw TEEGRELIMIERR/NE FEER TN
753674 BT syy*****c@mail.edu.tw TEREREFEER/NE Fik £ 3N

808648 E=EEl 107*****joshuac@tshcmc.edu.vn HBRIAAEATTE R HELK o /NiEH



